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Sunday   12:30 pm Lanes 19 - 40
USBC Certification: 07195

Tournament Director: Lance Stern (928)503-4348
Teams - Handicap Results -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results -- Handicap Result

z Teams
Balance HDCP Series Prize

PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Strike A Lot 1 2745 2367 2745 328.00
2 TT & Co 2 2698 2509 2698 200.00
3 FireHouse Subs 3 2689 2473 2689 150.00
4 Team Peckenschneider 4 2663 1985 2663 120.00
5 Team Shippen 5 2629 2032 2629
6 Leo's Pro Shop #2 6 2595 2490 2595
7 Sun Pool's #1 7 2594 2540 2594
8 Vega N Vega 2 8 2576 2351 2576
9 Transmission Plus 9 2550 2124 2550

10 Advanced Medical Lab 10 2533 2272 2533
11 Team Higham 11 2530 2470 2530
12 Old Team 12 2517 2340 2517
13 ACTS V 13 2509 2260 2509
14 Production All Stars 14 2506 2278 2506
15 Living Easy Lifestyles 15 2499 2364 2499
16 Team Keegan 16 2476 2116 2476
17 Wally's World 17 2373 2106 2373
18 Team Wagter 18 2347 1903 2347
19 Team Herbert 19 2323 2053 2323

Teams - Scratch Results -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results -- Scratch Result
z Teams

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 Sun Pool's #1 1 2540 2540 100.00
2 TT & Co 2 2509 2509
3 Leo's Pro Shop #2 3 2490 2490
4 FireHouse Subs 4 2473 2473
5 Team Higham 5 2470 2470
6 Strike A Lot 6 2367 2367
7 Living Easy Lifestyles 7 2364 2364
8 Vega N Vega 2 8 2351 2351
9 Old Team 9 2340 2340

10 Production All Stars 10 2278 2278
11 Advanced Medical Lab 11 2272 2272
12 ACTS V 12 2260 2260
13 Transmission Plus 13 2124 2124
14 Team Keegan 14 2116 2116
15 Wally's World 15 2106 2106
16 Team Herbert 16 2053 2053
17 Team Shippen 17 2032 2032
18 Team Peckenschneider 18 1985 1985
19 Team Wagter 19 1903 1903
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Doubles - Handicap Results -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results -- Handicap Result
z Doubles

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 S. Neil/C. Wong 1 1558 1456 1558 270.00
2 J. Gray/T. Turner 2 1497 1449 1497 160.00
3 K. Lindsey/T. Turner 3 1477 1405 1477 120.00
4 F. Dusseau/W. Hebert 4 1476 1452 1476 100.00
5 D. Hylton/W. Woods 5 1471 1318 1471 80.00
6 J. Castaneda/T. Castaneda 6 1444 1363 1444 70.00
7 B. Meek/R. Lopez 7 1434 1383 1434
8 J. Castaneda/D. Waples 8 1430 1376 1430
9 G. Hall/T. Pulda 9 1428 1356 1428

10 D. Pearson/T. Talley 10 1414 1270 1414
11 C. Burden/J. Wadsworth 11 1409 1130 1409
12 D. Waples/V. Karbowski 12 1392 1389 1392
13 L. Niles/D. Waples 13 1382 1304 1382
14 R. Rutledge/J. Boehler 14 1367 1220 1367
15 K. Lindsey/J. Gray 15 1366 1312 1366
16 J. Martin/L. Carrier 16 1365 1242 1365
17 M. Mooney/J. Schofield 17 1363 1249 1363
18 H. Stewart/W. Reiger 18 1350 1197 1350
19 W. Johnson/T. Suing 19 1347 1044 1347
20 T. Dority/G. Hall 20 1340 1247 1340
21 J. Higham/R. Herbert 21 1333 1213 1333
22 B. Peckenschneider/D. Peckenschneider 22 1328 1109 1328
23 T. Fox/J. Keegan 23 1325 1073 1325
24 V. Karbowski/W. Hebert 24 1322 1322 1322
25 F. Dusseau/V. Karbowski 25 1320 1320 1320
26 A. Nodurft/L. Nodurft 26 1318 859 1318
27 I. Greer/D. Rothenberger 27 1315 889 1315
28 D. Waples/B. Meek 28 1311 1224 1311
29 R. Follett/R. Herbert 29 1310 1199 1310
30 J. Karels/A. Mitchell 30 1304 1139 1304
31 T. Ross/J. Schofield 31 1302 1182 1302
32 M. Mooney/D. Waples 32 1300 1195 1300
33 J. Marks/D. Bennett 33 1292 1001 1292
34 D. Cory/R. Herbert 34 1287 1182 1287
35 L. Rozak/R. Betcher 35 1280 1070 1280
36 T. Ross/L. Rose 36 1279 1168 1279
37 K. Schaubach/B. Meek 37 1278 1158 1278
38 E. Shippen/E. Lohman 38 1231 937 1231
39 T. Dority/S. Neil 39 1203 1062 1203
40 E. Dutton/J. Lekan 40 1202 1052 1202
41 J. Jarocki/G. Bodnar 41 1200 1032 1200
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Doubles - Scratch Results -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results -- Scratch Result
z Doubles

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 S. Neil/C. Wong 1 1456 1456 100.00
2 F. Dusseau/W. Hebert 2 1452 1452 61.00
3 J. Gray/T. Turner 3 1449 1449
4 K. Lindsey/T. Turner 4 1405 1405
5 D. Waples/V. Karbowski 5 1389 1389
6 B. Meek/R. Lopez 6 1383 1383
7 J. Castaneda/D. Waples 7 1376 1376
8 J. Castaneda/T. Castaneda 8 1363 1363
9 G. Hall/T. Pulda 9 1356 1356

10 V. Karbowski/W. Hebert 10 1322 1322
11 F. Dusseau/V. Karbowski 11 1320 1320
12 D. Hylton/W. Woods 12 1318 1318
13 K. Lindsey/J. Gray 13 1312 1312
14 L. Niles/D. Waples 14 1304 1304
15 D. Pearson/T. Talley 15 1270 1270
16 M. Mooney/J. Schofield 16 1249 1249
17 T. Dority/G. Hall 17 1247 1247
18 J. Martin/L. Carrier 18 1242 1242
19 D. Waples/B. Meek 19 1224 1224
20 R. Rutledge/J. Boehler 20 1220 1220
21 J. Higham/R. Herbert 21 1213 1213
22 R. Follett/R. Herbert 22 1199 1199
23 H. Stewart/W. Reiger 23 1197 1197
24 M. Mooney/D. Waples 24 1195 1195
25 D. Cory/R. Herbert 25 1182 1182
25 T. Ross/J. Schofield 25 1182 1182
27 T. Ross/L. Rose 27 1168 1168
28 K. Schaubach/B. Meek 28 1158 1158
29 J. Karels/A. Mitchell 29 1139 1139
30 C. Burden/J. Wadsworth 30 1130 1130
31 B. Peckenschneider/D. Peckenschneider 31 1109 1109
32 T. Fox/J. Keegan 32 1073 1073
33 L. Rozak/R. Betcher 33 1070 1070
34 T. Dority/S. Neil 34 1062 1062
35 E. Dutton/J. Lekan 35 1052 1052
36 W. Johnson/T. Suing 36 1044 1044
37 J. Jarocki/G. Bodnar 37 1032 1032
38 J. Marks/D. Bennett 38 1001 1001
39 E. Shippen/E. Lohman 39 937 937
40 I. Greer/D. Rothenberger 40 889 889
41 A. Nodurft/L. Nodurft 41 859 859
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Singles - Handicap Results -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results -- Handicap Result
z Singles

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Fred Dusseau 1 794 767 794 160.00
2 Lee Carrier 2 758 677 758 95.00
3 Greg Hall 3 743 719 743 70.00
4 Ken Lindsey 4 728 689 728 56.00
5 Edward Shippen 5 719 611 719 48.00
6 Bobby Meek 6 718 670 718 42.00
7 John Lekan 7 715 637 715 37.00
8 Donnie Bennett 8 710 632 710 34.00
9 Terry Talley 9 709 625 709 30.00

10 Gary Bodnar 10 708 648 708 28.00
11 James Jarocki 11 703 595 703
11 Snowy Neil 11 703 631 703
13 John Wadsworth 13 699 588 699
14 Jeff Higham 14 695 611 695
15 Wally Woods 15 693 693 693
16 Ted Turner 16 690 660 690
17 Teresa Fox 17 689 572 689
18 James Gray 18 685 670 685
18 Douglas Pearson 18 685 628 685
20 John Castaneda 20 679 664 679
21 Terry Suing 21 678 537 678
22 John Schofield 22 675 624 675
23 Allan Mitchell 23 674 587 674
24 Russell Herbert 24 670 637 670
25 Joe Marks 25 669 456 669
25 Harry Stewart 25 669 582 669
27 Jerry Karels 27 665 587 665
28 Bonnie Peckenschneider 28 664 517 664
29 Ed Lohman 29 663 477 663
30 John Boehler 30 662 596 662
31 Dennis Peckenschneider 31 655 583 655
32 Don Cory 32 654 585 654
33 Ralph Betcher 33 650 479 650
34 Tom Pulda 34 646 598 646
35 Larry Rozak 35 645 609 645
35 Doris Rothenberger 35 645 429 645
35 John Keegan 35 645 510 645
38 Irene Greer 38 644 437 644
39 William Johnson 39 636 474 636
40 Tom Castaneda 40 634 568 634
41 Che Wong 41 630 603 630
42 Charles Burden 42 621 456 621
43 David Hylton 43 618 450 618
43 Tom Ross 43 618 549 618
45 Dave Waples 45 612 573 612
46 Vic Karbowski 46 611 611 611
47 Alta Nodurft 47 609 291 609
48 Walt Reiger 48 606 543 606
48 Keith Schaubach 48 606 534 606
50 Thomas Dority 50 605 536 605
51 Lester Nodurft 51 599 461 599
52 Wes Hebert 52 597 597 597
53 Rodney Follett 53 594 516 594
54 Rob Rutledge 54 593 512 593
54 Lenny Rose, Jr 54 593 551 593
56 Leroy Niles 56 583 547 583
57 Ralph Lopez, III 57 580 580 580
58 Mike Mooney 58 549 486 549
59 Ed Dutton 59 548 476 548
60 John Martin, Sr 60 226 187 226
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Singles - Scratch Results -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results -- Scratch Result
z Singles

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 Fred Dusseau 1 767 767 40.00
2 Greg Hall 2 719 719 25.00
3 Wally Woods 3 693 693 15.00
4 Ken Lindsey 4 689 689
5 Lee Carrier 5 677 677
6 James Gray 6 670 670
6 Bobby Meek 6 670 670
8 John Castaneda 8 664 664
9 Ted Turner 9 660 660

10 Gary Bodnar 10 648 648
11 Russell Herbert 11 637 637
11 John Lekan 11 637 637
13 Donnie Bennett 13 632 632
14 Snowy Neil 14 631 631
15 Douglas Pearson 15 628 628
16 Terry Talley 16 625 625
17 John Schofield 17 624 624
18 Vic Karbowski 18 611 611
18 Jeff Higham 18 611 611
18 Edward Shippen 18 611 611
21 Larry Rozak 21 609 609
22 Che Wong 22 603 603
23 Tom Pulda 23 598 598
24 Wes Hebert 24 597 597
25 John Boehler 25 596 596
26 James Jarocki 26 595 595
27 John Wadsworth 27 588 588
28 Jerry Karels 28 587 587
28 Allan Mitchell 28 587 587
30 Don Cory 30 585 585
31 Dennis Peckenschneider 31 583 583
32 Harry Stewart 32 582 582
33 Ralph Lopez, III 33 580 580
34 Dave Waples 34 573 573
35 Teresa Fox 35 572 572
36 Tom Castaneda 36 568 568
37 Lenny Rose, Jr 37 551 551
38 Tom Ross 38 549 549
39 Leroy Niles 39 547 547
40 Walt Reiger 40 543 543
41 Terry Suing 41 537 537
42 Thomas Dority 42 536 536
43 Keith Schaubach 43 534 534
44 Bonnie Peckenschneider 44 517 517
45 Rodney Follett 45 516 516
46 Rob Rutledge 46 512 512
47 John Keegan 47 510 510
48 Mike Mooney 48 486 486
49 Ralph Betcher 49 479 479
50 Ed Lohman 50 477 477
51 Ed Dutton 51 476 476
52 William Johnson 52 474 474
53 Lester Nodurft 53 461 461
54 Joe Marks 54 456 456
54 Charles Burden 54 456 456
56 David Hylton 56 450 450
57 Irene Greer 57 437 437
58 Doris Rothenberger 58 429 429
59 Alta Nodurft 59 291 291
60 John Martin, Sr 60 187 187
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Scratch All Event    - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Event    - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Event    - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Event    - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Event    - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Event    - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Event    - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Event    - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Event    - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Event    - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result
z Scratch All Event  Division 1: 70 & Over

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 Bobby Meek 1 1815 1815 20.00
2 Walt Reiger 2 1731 1731
3 Jeff Higham 3 1715 1715
4 Joe Marks 4 1274 1274

Scratch All Event    - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Event    - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Event    - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Event    - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Event    - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Event    - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Event    - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Event    - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Event    - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Event    - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch Result
z Scratch All Event  Division 2: 65 - 69

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 John Castaneda 1 2209 2209 28.00
2 Wally Woods 2 2172 2172 17.00
3 Ted Turner 3 2078 2078
4 Ken Lindsey 4 1977 1977
5 Rob Rutledge 5 1790 1790
6 Edward Shippen 6 1682 1682
7 Donnie Bennett 7 1661 1661
8 Harry Stewart 8 1648 1648
9 John Martin Sr 9 753 753

Scratch All Event    - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Event    - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Event    - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Event    - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Event    - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Event    - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Event    - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Event    - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Event    - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Event    - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch Result
z Scratch All Event  Division 3: 60 - 64

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 James Gray 1 2056 2056 15.00
2 Tom Pulda 2 1837 1837
3 Tom Ross 3 1653 1653

Scratch All Event    - Scratch Results   Division 4: DIV04 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Event    - Scratch Results   Division 4: DIV04 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Event    - Scratch Results   Division 4: DIV04 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Event    - Scratch Results   Division 4: DIV04 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Event    - Scratch Results   Division 4: DIV04 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Event    - Scratch Results   Division 4: DIV04 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Event    - Scratch Results   Division 4: DIV04 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Event    - Scratch Results   Division 4: DIV04 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Event    - Scratch Results   Division 4: DIV04 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Event    - Scratch Results   Division 4: DIV04 -- Scratch Result
z Scratch All Event  Division 4: 55 - 59

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 Fred Dusseau 1 2154 2154 20.00
2 Lee Carrier 2 2052 2052 10.00
3 Che Wong 3 2001 2001
4 John Schofield 4 1865 1865
5 John Lekan 5 1738 1738
6 Lenny Rose Jr 6 1699 1699

Scratch All Event    - Scratch Results   Division 5: DIV05 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Event    - Scratch Results   Division 5: DIV05 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Event    - Scratch Results   Division 5: DIV05 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Event    - Scratch Results   Division 5: DIV05 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Event    - Scratch Results   Division 5: DIV05 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Event    - Scratch Results   Division 5: DIV05 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Event    - Scratch Results   Division 5: DIV05 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Event    - Scratch Results   Division 5: DIV05 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Event    - Scratch Results   Division 5: DIV05 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Event    - Scratch Results   Division 5: DIV05 -- Scratch Result
z Scratch All Event  Division 5: 50 - 54

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 Ralph Lopez III 1 2066 2066 25.00
2 Greg Hall 2 1964 1964 15.00
3 Wes Hebert 3 1917 1917
4 Dave Waples 4 1911 1911
5 Snowy Neil 5 1897 1897
6 Vic Karbowski 6 1797 1797
7 John Boehler 7 1726 1726
8 Thomas Dority 8 1676 1676
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Handicap All Event   - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultHandicap All Event   - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultHandicap All Event   - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultHandicap All Event   - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultHandicap All Event   - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultHandicap All Event   - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultHandicap All Event   - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultHandicap All Event   - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultHandicap All Event   - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultHandicap All Event   - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
z Handicap All Event  Division 1: Ages 70 & Over

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Bonnie Peckenschneider 1 2064 1623 2064 40.00
2 Russell Herbert 2 2002 1903 2002 25.00
3 Alta Nodurft 3 1978 1024 1978 20.00
4 Jeff Higham 4 1967 1715 1967 15.00
5 Bobby Meek 5 1959 1815 1959
6 Ralph Betcher 6 1956 1443 1956
7 Ed Lohman 7 1949 1391 1949
8 Leroy Niles 8 1948 1840 1948
9 Charles Burden 9 1939 1444 1939

10 William Johnson 10 1923 1437 1923
10 John Keegan 10 1923 1518 1923
12 Walt Reiger 12 1920 1731 1920
13 David Hylton 13 1918 1414 1918
14 Lester Nodurft 14 1914 1500 1914
15 Joe Marks 15 1913 1274 1913
16 Allan Mitchell 16 1909 1648 1909
17 Don Cory 17 1900 1693 1900
18 Jerry Karels 18 1895 1661 1895
19 Dennis Peckenschneider 19 1874 1658 1874
20 Rodney Follett 20 1664 1430 1664

Handicap All Event   - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultHandicap All Event   - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultHandicap All Event   - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultHandicap All Event   - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultHandicap All Event   - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultHandicap All Event   - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultHandicap All Event   - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultHandicap All Event   - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultHandicap All Event   - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultHandicap All Event   - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Handicap All Event  Division 2: Ages 65 - 69

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 John Castaneda 1 2254 2209 2254 30.00
2 Wally Woods 2 2172 2172 2172 20.00
3 Ted Turner 3 2168 2078 2168 10.00
4 Ken Lindsey 4 2094 1977 2094
5 John Wadsworth 5 2082 1749 2082
6 Rob Rutledge 6 2033 1790 2033
7 Edward Shippen 7 2006 1682 2006
8 James Jarocki 8 1949 1625 1949
9 Harry Stewart 9 1909 1648 1909

10 Keith Schaubach 10 1904 1688 1904
11 Donnie Bennett 11 1895 1661 1895
12 John Martin Sr 12 831 753 831

Handicap All Event   - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultHandicap All Event   - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultHandicap All Event   - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultHandicap All Event   - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultHandicap All Event   - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultHandicap All Event   - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultHandicap All Event   - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultHandicap All Event   - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultHandicap All Event   - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultHandicap All Event   - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap Result
z Handicap All Event  Division 3: Ages 60 - 64

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Douglas Pearson 1 2178 2007 2178 25.00
2 James Gray 2 2101 2056 2101 15.00
3 Terry Suing 3 2025 1602 2025
4 Larry Rozak 4 2010 1902 2010
5 Tom Castaneda 5 1920 1722 1920
6 Terry Talley 6 1873 1621 1873
7 Tom Ross 7 1860 1653 1860
8 Frank Reed 8 633 588 633

Handicap All Event   - Handicap Results   Division 4: DIV04 -- Handicap ResultHandicap All Event   - Handicap Results   Division 4: DIV04 -- Handicap ResultHandicap All Event   - Handicap Results   Division 4: DIV04 -- Handicap ResultHandicap All Event   - Handicap Results   Division 4: DIV04 -- Handicap ResultHandicap All Event   - Handicap Results   Division 4: DIV04 -- Handicap ResultHandicap All Event   - Handicap Results   Division 4: DIV04 -- Handicap ResultHandicap All Event   - Handicap Results   Division 4: DIV04 -- Handicap ResultHandicap All Event   - Handicap Results   Division 4: DIV04 -- Handicap ResultHandicap All Event   - Handicap Results   Division 4: DIV04 -- Handicap ResultHandicap All Event   - Handicap Results   Division 4: DIV04 -- Handicap Result
z Handicap All Event  Division 4: Ages 55 - 59

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Lee Carrier 1 2295 2052 2295 28.00
2 Fred Dusseau 2 2235 2154 2235 17.00
3 Che Wong 3 2082 2001 2082
4 Teresa Fox 4 2026 1675 2026
5 John Schofield 5 2018 1865 2018
6 Gary Bodnar 6 2010 1830 2010
7 John Lekan 7 1972 1738 1972
8 Mike Mooney 8 1836 1647 1836
9 Lenny Rose Jr 9 1825 1699 1825
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Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount

Handicap All Event   - Handicap Results   Division 5: DIV05 -- Handicap ResultHandicap All Event   - Handicap Results   Division 5: DIV05 -- Handicap ResultHandicap All Event   - Handicap Results   Division 5: DIV05 -- Handicap ResultHandicap All Event   - Handicap Results   Division 5: DIV05 -- Handicap ResultHandicap All Event   - Handicap Results   Division 5: DIV05 -- Handicap ResultHandicap All Event   - Handicap Results   Division 5: DIV05 -- Handicap ResultHandicap All Event   - Handicap Results   Division 5: DIV05 -- Handicap ResultHandicap All Event   - Handicap Results   Division 5: DIV05 -- Handicap ResultHandicap All Event   - Handicap Results   Division 5: DIV05 -- Handicap ResultHandicap All Event   - Handicap Results   Division 5: DIV05 -- Handicap Result
z Handicap All Event  Division 5: Ages 50 -54

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Snowy Neil 1 2113 1897 2113 25.00
2 Ralph Lopez III 2 2066 2066 2066 15.00
3 Greg Hall 3 2036 1964 2036
4 Dave Waples 4 2028 1911 2028
5 John Boehler 5 1924 1726 1924
6 Wes Hebert 6 1917 1917 1917
7 Thomas Dority 7 1883 1676 1883
8 Vic Karbowski 8 1797 1797 1797
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